
Bankura - Sonamukhi MEMU Special/08096 - MEMU - SER 
BQA/Bankura Junction to SONA/Sonamukhi 

1h 0m - 41 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BQA Bankura Junction 15:45 1,2 1 0 50 SER
2 BKNO Bikna 15:50 15:51 1m 0 1 4 63 82 SER
3 NOB Nobanda 15:56 15:57 1m 0 1 9 31 105 SER
4 BEX Belboni 16:00 16:01 1m 0 1 11 64 104 SER
5 BZC Beliatore 16:09 16:10 1m 0 1 20 47 82 SER
6 CNRF Chhandar 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 23 46 86 SER
7 BDPR Brindabanpur 16:19 16:20 1m 0 1 26 53 81 SER
8 SIMR Srirampur P.H. 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 30 53 74 SER
9 HAM Hamirhati PH 16:31 16:32 1m 0 1 35 30 77 SER
10 SONA Sonamukhi 16:45 0 1 41 - 75 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (00:41)

May 08 2024 (00:41)

1

1


